PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor
Dr. Peter Douglas
" The quality
  of any
  product or
  service is
  what the

Au (Gold) . . . . . . . Page 6
Al  (Aluminum) . . . Page 12
BONDING WIRES PART NUMBER SYSTEM
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE OF CUSTOM PART NUMBER
PLEASE SPECIFY YOUR PREFERRED PART NUMBER
HERE  FOR SAMPLE/ORDER REQUEST:
CC-15 0- 1.0  ( 3 - 6   / 8 - 11 ) - 1640 / 2 X 1 GREEN
PLEASE FILL IN YOUR CONTACT INFORMATIONS:
CC-150 -  1.0 ( 3 - 6   / 8 - 11 ) - 1640 / 2 X 1 GREEN
CC-150 -  1.0 ( 3 - 6   / 8 - 11 ) - 1640 / 2 X 1 GREEN
1.
2.
3.
REMARKS:
   ● PLEASE FIND OUR CONTACT INFORMATION ON THE BACK PAGE ●
REFERENCE GUIDE:
(grams)
(%)
(inch)
PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor
Certified to ISO 9001 & ISO 14001
Website: www.cccbondingwire.com
CEBU CHIP CONNECTIONS
MEZ 1, Lapu-lapu City, Cebu 6015 Philippines
Tel: 6332-340-3251        Fax: 6332-340-3240
E-mail: cebuchip@cccbondingwire.com
CUSTOM CHIP CONNECTIONS
2019 Fisher Street, Huntsville, Alabama 35803 U.S.A.
Tel: 256-881-1396           Fax: 256-880-2166
E-mail: jrubino@chipconn.com